
Producer Members
Company City State Web

Advanced Mulch, Inc. Palm Beach Gardens FL http://advancedmulch.com/index.php
Amerigrow Recycling Delray Beach FL www.amerigrow.com
Anderson Mulch & Soil, LLC. Tompkinsville KY www.ralumber.com
Apex Nurseries Inc. Apex NC
ASB Greenworld, Inc. West Point VA www.asbgreenworld.com
Austin Wood Recycling, Ltd. Cedar Park TX www.austinwoodrecycling.com
B and B Bedding, Inc. Oskaloosa IA www.bandbbedding.com
Black Gold Compost Co. Oxford FL http://blackkow.com/
Brentwood Distributions / PR Russell Brentwood NH www.prmulch.com
Buckeye Resources Inc. Springfield OH www.buckeyeresources.com
Capital Forest Products Hingham MA capitalforest.com
CST Distribution, LLC Rogers MN www.cstcompanies.com
Custom Wood Recycling, Inc. Danville AR
Diversified Biomass Co., Inc. d/b/a American 
Property Experts

Wilmington NC www.tubgrinding.com

Florida Mulch, Inc. St. Cloud FL www.floridamulchonline.com, www.FMIRock.com
Forestry Resources, Inc. Fort Myers FL www.gomulch.com
Gardenscape, Inc. Eau Clair PA www.gardenscapeinc.com
Garick LLC Cleveland OH www.garick.com
Grant County Mulch, Inc. Petersburg WV www.gcmulch.com
Great Western Supply Olympia WA greatwesternsupply.net
Gro-Well Brands, Inc. Tempe AZ http://www.gro-well.com/
Harvest Consumer Products, LLC Mooresville NC http://harvestpower.com/gardenpro/
Homer Industries, LLC Lockport IL www.homerindustries.com
Kellogg Garden Products Carson CA www.kellogggarden.com
Landscapers Pride New Waverly TX www.landscaperspride.com
Long Island Compost Corp. Yaphank NY
Mafco Worldwide Corporation Camden NJ
Magic Dirt Horticultural Products, LLC LIttle Rock AR www.cenergy.us
Margo State Line, Inc. Folkston GA www.margocaribe.com
Markman Peat Corp LeClaire IA www.markmanpeat.com
Miller Companies Hyrum UT http://www.millercompanieslc.com
Mountain West Bark Rexburg ID MWPLLC.com
Mulch Manufacturing, Inc. Reynoldsburg OH www.mulchmfg.com
Natural Earth Technology LLP Rusk TX
Nature’s Choice, Inc. Glenville GA www.barkwiththebest.com
Oldcastle Lawn & Garden Atlanta GA http://www.oldcastleapg.com/patio_products.htm
Organix Supply, Inc. Platteville CO
Permagreen Organics Arvada CO www.permagreenorganics.com
Phillips Bark Processing Co. Inc. Brookhaven MS http://www.phillipsbark.com/
PittMoss, LLC Ambridge PA www.pittmoss.com
SB Mulch, Inc. Galivants Ferry SC www.sbturfandmulch.com
Sims Bark Co, Inc. Muscle Shoals AL www.simsbark.com
Smith Creek Borden IN www.smithcreek.com
Southern Mulch LLC Port Allen LA www.southernmulchla.com
Sun Gro Horticulture Canada Ltd. Agaawam MA http://www.sungro.com/
Superior Cedar Products, Inc. Carney MI www.superiorcedar.com
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Suwannee River Mulch & Soil div. of Suwannee 
Lumber Company, Inc.

Cross City FL www.suwanneelumber.com

Swanson Bark & Wood Products Longview WA www.swansonbark.com
Sylva Corporation, Inc. Princeton MN www.sylvacorp.com
T.H. Blue, Inc. Eagle Springs NC thbluemulch.com
Texas All Natural, Inc. Abilene TX
The Mulch Center Deerfield IL mulchcenter.com
The Scotts Company Marysville OH www.scotts.com
Thelin Recycling Company, LP Forth Worth TX ww.thelinrecyclying 
Waupaca Northwoods LLC Waupaca WI www.waupacasoilblenders.com
Whittlesey Landscape Supplies & Recycling Round Rock TX www.989rock.com
Woodbed Corp. St. Marys PA www.woodbed.com
Yard Works LLC Moseley VA www.yardworksva.com

AFFILIATE MEMBERS
Company City State Web

AMADAS Industries Suffolk VA http://www.amadas.com/
American Colors Inc Lebanon TN americancolors.com
Amerimulch Twinsburg OH www.amerimulch.com
Aquatrols Corp. Paulsboro NJ www.aquatrols.com
Balcan Plastics Limited/First Film St. Leonard QC http://www.balcan.com/
BASF Ames IA http://www.colorbiotics.com/Home.html
Beumer Group Somerset NJ www.beumergroup.com
BM&M Screening Solutions Fair Bluff NC www.bmandm.com
CBI - A Terex Brand Newton NH www.cbi-inc.com
Custom Milling & Consulting Fleetwood PA www.cmcmillling.com
Earth Shades, LLC Cincinnati OH www.mulchdye.com
Firmatek, LLC Selma TX www.firmatek.com
Florida Coastal Colors, LLC Helena AL www.floridacoastalcolors.com
Hamer Fischbein Plymouth MN http://hamerinc.com/
Inteplast Group/Salerno Packaging, Inc. Plattsburgh NY http://www.inteplast.us/
Kespry Meno Park CA http://www.kespry.com/
Komptech Westminster CO www.komptech.com
Nova Packaging, LLC Denver CO
Peel Plastics Products, Ltd. Brampton ON http://www.peelplastics.com/
Premier Tech Chronos Riviere-Du-Loup QC www.ptchronos.com
Prism Pigments St. Paul MN www.prismpigments.com
REA JET Walton HIlls OH www.reajetus.com
Reliance Packaging LLC Aberdeen NC www.reliancepkg.com
Rethceif Packaging Ossian IN www.rethceif.com
Rotochopper, Inc. Saint Martin MN www.rotochopper.com
SPR Packaging Rockwall TX www.sprpackaging.com
Stockosorb by Evonik Corporation Greensboro NC www.stockosorb.com
T.H. Glennon Company, Inc. Salisbury MA www.mulchcolorjet.com
Trinity Packaging Corporation, A Division of 
ProAmpac

Armonk NY www.trinitypackaging.com

Vermeer Corporation Pella IA www.vermeer.com
Walz Scale East Peoria IL walzscale.com

ASSOCIATE MEMBERS
Company City State Web

All-American Products Fayetteville GA
Ecoverse Harvest Quest Avon OH www.harvest-quest.com
Lebanon Seaboard Corporation Morresville NC www.lebsea.com



FOREIGN MEMBERS
Company City Country Web

Dongxiang International Technology Co., Ltd. Beijing China www.lechemulch.com
Green Nest Ecological Technology Co., LTD Shenzhen China
Wenfan Biotechnology Co., LTD Shanghai China www.wenfansw.com
Yuxing Pigment (xixing) Co., LTD Jiangsu China

NONPROFIT MEMBERS
Company City State Web

Canadian Sphagnum Peat Moss Assn St. Albert AB http://www.peatmoss.com
Fitzgerald and Ben Hill Development Authority Fitzgerald GA developfitzgeraldbenhill.com


